KENT CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

Income and Expenditure Account
Year ended 31st March 2020

INCOME

P2P

Associate Subscriptions
Interest

Competition Income net of expenses:

Green Point Swiss Pairs/Teams
Other Competitions

EXPENDITURE

Kent Representative Teams
Committee Expenses
Committee Meeting Expenses
Website

Postage and Stationery
Junior Bridge Sponsorship
Promotion of Kent Bridge
Courses

Equipment

2020
£

5,251.86

90.00

48.60

5,390.46
1,241.58

412.80 1,654.38

7,044.84
1,616.00
1,387.50
472.65
133.20
73.86
500.00
389.59
754.84

2,300.04 7,627.68

-£582.84

2019
£

5,572.02

85.00

29.73

5,686.75
873.55

-1,383.98 -510.43

5,176.32
2,173.00
1,437.50
292.50
133.20
59.05
510.26
162.00

303.00 5,070.51

£105.81



