## KENT CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

Income and Expenditure Account Year ended 31st March 2020

		<u>2020</u>		<u>2019</u>
		£		£
INCOME				
P2P		5,251.86		5,572.02
Associate Subscriptions		90.00		85.00
Interest	_	48.60	_	29.73
		5,390.46		5,686.75
Competition Income net of expenses:				
Green Point Swiss Pairs/Teams	1,241.58		873.55	
Other Competitions	412.80	1,654.38	-1,383.98	-510.43
		7,044.84		5,176.32
<u>EXPENDITURE</u>				
Kent Representative Teams	1,616.00		2,173.00	
Committee Expenses	1,387.50		1,437.50	
Committee Meeting Expenses	472.65		292.50	
Website	133.20		133.20	
Postage and Stationery	73.86		59.05	
Junior Bridge Sponsorship	500.00		510.26	
Promotion of Kent Bridge	389.59		162.00	
Courses	754.84		-	
Equipment	2,300.04	7,627.68	303.00	5,070.51
	_	-£582.84		£105.81